
FROM:

signsign
4050 W,Harmon suite#4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Jamie Spencer
727 Copley Pointe Dr

RICHMOND, KY 40475

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jamie Spencer
727 Copley Pointe Dr

RICHMOND, KY 40475

CUST REF: PK-4704712858009731937-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3948 9727 1509
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3948 9727 1509

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5357 9718 03


